
D.—No. 14."21

Act
of
1858,
and

Grant
ordered
to
be
issued
to

Claimant
for
58

acres.

278
134134
J.

Leitch

550
Bay
of

Islands
1835
140
10
0

131
Grant
issued
12

September,
1844,
to

Claimant,
for

550
acres.

Grant
called
in

and
cancelled,
and

Grant
ordered
to
be
issued
to
J.

Leitch
for
151
acres.

151
2

7

279
135
J.
H.

Levien

Jacob's
River

Disallowed,
Claimant
not
appearing.

135

j>

280
136

W.
G.

Lewington
130

2,000
Thames

1839
174
5

6

Grant
issued
for
747

acresto
Claimant,

on
12th

Sep-

tember,
1844.

Subsequently
cancelled,
and

Scrip

credit
for
£373
10s.,

granted
November,
1848.

373
10

281
137"James

Liddle

1,281
Molyncux

Disallowed,
no

Claim
preferred.

1840

282
138

William
Liddle

4,000
Piako

1839

-

Disallowed.

283
139

William
Lillico

35

Wangaroa

1837
10
0

0

25
Grant
issued
to

Claimant
for
35

acres,12th
Septem-

ber,
1844.

Grant
called
in

and
cancelled.

New

Grant
ordered
to
be
issued
to
such

personas
desig-

nated
by

Registrar
of

Supreme
Court.

25
3
30

140
Edward
Lord

Kaipara

Scrip
granted

by
Governor

Fitzroy
iu
1844
to
H.

Walton,
for
£2000.

2000
0

284
140

5,000

1840
305
8

0

285
141141

Edward
Lucett

Kororareka
1839

Disallowed.

286
142
John

McLean
142

16,000
Piako

JJ

Withdrawn.

287 288 289 290 291
143

L.A.McCaskill,A.
Mc-

143a
Caskill,

and
Martin

1
A
Q_.143 143a 143b 143c 143d

4,000 8,000 4,000
Thames jj

JJ JJ

496
19

528
15

132G
0

0 0 0

6317
Grants
issued
by
Governor

Fitzroy,
19

July,
1844.

and
10

Dec,
1844,
to
the

Claimants
as

follows
:—

To
L.
A.
M'Caskill

1,800
acres

4,200
„

To
S.
M.
D.
Martin

1,200
„

2,800
„

1,024
„

143b

„

jj

11

143c1A1„

j.

ti

143d

jj

ti

. 12,560
acres.

2176
0

0
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