			0				0			
	÷	÷	373 10	:	÷	:	2000 0	:	:	:
	6.1			:	:	3 30	:	:	:	0
	151	:	;	;	•		÷	•	:	2176
Act of 1858, and Grant ordered to be issued to Claimant for 58 acres.	Grant issued 12 September, 1844, to Claimant, for 550 acres. Grant called in and cancelled, and Grant ordered to be issued to J. Leitch for 151 acres.	Disallowed, Claimant not appearing.	Grant issued for 747 acres to Claimant, on 12th September, 1844. Subsequently cancelled, and Scrip credit for £373 10s., granted November, 1848.	Disallowed, no Claim preferred.	Disallowed.	Grant issued to Claimant for 35 acres, 12th September, 1844. Grant called in and cancelled. New Grant ordered to be issued to such person as designated by Registrar of Supreme Court.	Scrip granted by Governor Fitzroy in 1814 to H. Walton, for £2000.	Disallowed.	Withdrawn.	Grants issued by Governor Fitzroy, 19 July, 1844, and 10 Dec., 1844, to the Claimants as follows:— To L. A. M'Caskill
	131	:	:	:	:	25	:	÷	÷	6317
	0		5 6			0 0	0 8	-dru,,		0 0
	140 10	:	174	:	:	10	305	:	:	496 19 528 15 1326 0
	1835		1839	1840	1839	1837	1840	1839		2222
	Bay of Islands	Jacob's River	Thames	Molyneux	Piako	Wangaroa	Kaipara	Kororareka	Piako	Thames "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" ""
	550	:	2,000	1,281	4,000	35	5,000	:	16,000	4,000 8,000 4,000
	J. Leitch	J. H. Levien	W. G. Lewington	James Liddle	William Liddle	William Lillico	Edward Lord	Edward Lucett	John McLean	L. A. McCaskill, A. Mc-Caskill, and Martin",""
	134	135	136	137	138	139	140	141	142	143 143a 143b 143c 143c
	278	279	280	281	282	283	284	285	286	288 288 289 290 291